Blutspenden bis zum 20.06.2024

Do
Mo
Do

23.05.2024
14:00-19:30 Uhr

17.06.2024
17:00-20:00 Uhr

20.06.2024
14:00-19:30 Uhr

Schweinfurt 97421
Pfarrzentrum St. Kilian
Friedrich-Stein-Str. 30

Sennfeld 97526
Kath. Pfarrheim
St.-Bruno-Stral3e 3

Schweinfurt 97421
Pfarrzentrum St. Kilian
Friedrich-Stein-Str. 30

@ Blutspendedienst

des Bayerischen Roten Kreuzes



